MU Connectors
• Features/Benefits
• Specifications
• Ordering Information
MU Connectors Description
Corning Cable Systems is now offering an MU Connector, which is
based on the SC Connector design. It is a compact and self-retentive,
optical backpanel connector that can be installed in advanced optical

Temperature/Humidity Cycling -10 to +25°C to +65°C 3% RH,
1 day/cycle, 20 cycles
Ordering Information
Simplex Connectors and Adapters
MU A Series – Patch Panel MU J Series – Backpanel**
Part Number Description Part Number Description
95-205-MU Simplex SM Connector - 2 mm 95-206-MUJ Simplex SM Connector - 2 mm
95-205-MU-BP2L Bulk-packaged; 2 mm; lavender 95-206-MUJ-BP2L Bulk-packaged; 2 mm; lavender
95-205-MU-BP2N Bulk-packaged; 2 mm; blue 95-205-MUJ-BP2N Bulk-packaged; 2 mm; blue
95-105-MU Simplex MM Connector - 2 mm 95-106-MUJ Simplex MM Connector - 2 mm
95-105-MU-BP2L Bulk-packaged; 2 mm; lavender 95-106-MUJ-BP2L Bulk-packaged; 2 mm; lavender
95-105-MU-BP2N Bulk-packaged; 2 mm; blue 95-106-MUJ-BP2N Bulk-packaged; 2 mm; blue
TER-705 Simplex Patch-panel Adapter 95-207-MUJ Simplex SM Connector - 0.9 mm
TER-706 Simplex Board-mount Adapter 95-207-MUJ-BP9L Bulk-packaged; 0.9 mm; lavender
95-207-MUJ-BP9N Bulk-packaged; 0.9 mm; blue
95-107-MUJ Simplex MM Connector - 0.9 mm
95-107-MUJ-BP9L Bulk-packaged; 0.9 mm; lavender
95-107-MUJ-BP9N Bulk-packaged; 0.9 mm; blue
Duplex Connectors and Adapters
MU A Series – Patch Panel MU J Series – Backpanel**
Part Number Description Part Number Description
95-255-MU Duplex SM Connector
95-255-MU-BP2L Bulk-packaged; 2 mm; lavender
95-255-MU-BP2N Bulk-packaged; 2 mm; blue
95-155-MU Duplex MM Connector
95-155-MU-BP2L Bulk-packaged; 2 mm; lavender
95-155-MU-BP2N Bulk-packaged; 2 mm; blue
TER-755 Duplex Patch-panel Adapter TER-720 Duplex PC Board Housing